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STORY

Anour is Farsi and means light.

Founded in 2007 by the architect Arash 
Nourinejad, Anour is a Copenhagen based 
lighting studio. Our core business philosophy 
is based on creating products with an emphasis 
on quality, craftsmanship and simplicity above 
all else.

Designed for both commercial and residential 
use, our luminaires follow in the footsteps 
of Danish design traditions. Each piece is 
made with a focus on sustainability in design, 
production and technology and is individually 
tailored for each customer.

T MODEL

Carefully made with a focus 
on  minimalistic design with 
a reference to the past, this 
desk lamp features a tilting 
lamp shade with integrated 
touch dimmer.
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I MODEL

The linear luminaire 
seems to float in the air. 
It expresses a raw beauty 
that will subtly highlight 
your interior.
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VISION

Simplicity is about eliminating the noise from 
the essence. We stand for visual aesthetic and 
lasting value, a simplicity achieved through a 
complex process of design and thought. 

Our primary focus is to create products that are 
dedicated to remain relevant over the years and 
become new contemporary classics. 
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X MODEL

X Model is designed 
to enhance a square or 
a round table. A truly 
bespoke design for our 
discerning clientele
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Finest
Materials

We only work with the finest materials, 
highlighting their tactile properties and unique 
characteristics. Achieving the most beautiful 
results. Copper, brass, steel, wood and marble 
offer a wide palette of expressions and a 
beautiful ageing process.

A selection of sensual materials that create 
the brand’s distinctive catalogue. Each piece 
procures a feeling of exclusivity and authenticity.

DIVAR

This wall lamp, available 
in different materials, 
provides a beautiful and 
adjustable backlight.

D
IV

A
R

L:
15

00
  

  
 W

:6
2 

  
  

H
:6

5 
   



1 4 1 5

G MODEL
The luminaire provides a fully rotational 
and adjustable feature, enabling total 
flexibility when directing the light. An 
ideal way to highlight any artworks or 
pictures on a wall. 

Available in 3 different sizes with a 
sleek black aluminium surface.
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F MODEL

This floor lamp showcases 
a beautiful linear silhouette. 
Playing with proportions, 
the lamp presents a narrow 
base with a tall pivoting light 
screen. It has the same design 
features and usability as the 
Divar wall lamp, but with the 
additional flexibility of a base 
mount.

The clean-lined F-Model is 
inspired by cubism art and 
architecture.
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DIVAR OAK

Made of selected solid 
oak, each unique piece is 
produced by craftsmen in 
Denmark and has its own 
characteristic.
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Design
“Great design is a reflection of its 
surroundings, and should interpret and 
adapt to the needs of society” 
- Arash Nourinejad

Our approach is to create objects that last. 
It should positively, and quietly add to the 
atmosphere of a space without shouting 
for attention. A philosophy, we think will 
keep the products relevant over the years.

By working continuously with new ideas 
and technology, we perfect all aspects 
of the light. For us, design combined 
with functionality and the manufacturing 
process will lend the finished product the 
highest level of beauty.

2 0 2 1
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Tradition
& Innovation

ANOUR is defined by Danish tradition and 
innovation. For us, this is not a contradiction in 
terms. Rather, these are values that complement 
each other and form a unity, a combination that 
is reflected in a range of fascinating products.
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Tailor made
A strength of ours, is the ability to develop 
bespoke solutions for your projects. As our 
products are made to order, we are able to 
accomodate specific requests for our clients, 
offering customized options.
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DONYA

Donya offers an ambient 
and soft light, with charm 
and uniqueness. Donya 
is available as a pendant, 
table and wall lamp.
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I MODEL BRASS

The linear luminaire 
seems to float in the air. 
It expresses a raw beauty 
that will subtly highlight 
your interior.
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Craftsmanship

Our products are handmade in Denmark by 
accomplished craftsmen. We choose pure and 
high-end materials that result in a clear and 
timeless design. 
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P R O D U C T
  

S P E C I F I C AT I O N S

G MODEL

The installation with the 
G-Model is designed as a 
sculptural northern lighting 
cloud above the arrival to 
the Classic Copenhagen 
property. 
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I  M O D E L

MATERIALS & FINISHES

100 cm 3,3 kgLED 4,5 kg 3 m (Cord)

8 m (Cordless)

3 m (Cord)

8 m (Cordless)

3 m (Cord)

8 m (Cordless)

3 m (Cord)

8 m (Cordless)

3 m (Cord)

8 m (Cordless)

3 m
Cord version only

3 m
Cord version only

3 m
Cord version only

3 m
Cord version only

3 m
Cord version only

WEIGHT*SIZE LED PACKAGE
WEIGHT*

SUSPENSION

DIMMER COMPATIBILITY LEAD TIME

*Approximate values 
*Special sizes on request

CORD

150 cm 5 kgLED 6 kg

200 cm 6,5 kgLED 8 kg

250 cm 8 kgLED 10 kg

300 cm

Touch dimmer (standard)
Available for DALI or 1-10v or Casambi 
or Push-dim

Approx. 8 weeks

10 kgLED 12 kg

SPECIFICATIONS

23 cm

33 cm

38 cm

48 cm 48 cm

48 cm48 cm 204 cm

38 cm124 cm

33 cm84 cm

23 cm

5,2 cm

54 cm

100 cm

150 cm

200 cm

250 cm
154 cm

300 cm

DIMENSIONS

240v 2130 2700 +93 50 000 CE (230v)

CE (230v)

CE (230v)

CE (230v)

CE (230v)

50 000

50 000

50 000

50 000

+93

+93

+93

+93

2700

2700

2700

2700

30w

CERTIFICATIONSVOLT WATT LUMENS COLOR
 T°

CRI LIFE 
HOURS

240v 213030w

240v 284040w

240v 355050w

240v 426060w

POLISHED 
COPPER

BRUSHED 
COPPER

BROWNED
COPPER

OXIDISED
COPPER

RUSTED
STEEL

STAINLESS 
STEEL

BLUED
STEEL

POLISHED
BRASS

BRUSHED
BRASS

BROWNED
BRASS

OAK* BLACK STAIN
OAK*

CORDLESSCORD

White driver box: 340x36,5x31mm

+
Cord colour: Black - Brown - Grey - Copper
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Y  M O D E L

MATERIALS & FINISHES

ø 80 cm 4,5 kgLED 7,5 kg 240v 1490 2700 +93 50 000 CE (230v)31w3 m

SPECIFICATIONS

WEIGHT*SIZE LED PACKAGE
WEIGHT*

SUSPEN-
SION

CERTIFICA-
TIONS

VOLT WATT LUMENS COLOR
 T°

CRI LIFE 
HOURS

*Approximate values 
*Special sizes on request

28 cm

Up to 3meters

DIMMER COMPATIBILITY

LEAD TIME

Touch dimmer (standard)
Available for DALI or 1-10v or Casambi or Push-dim

Approx. 8 weeks

ø 100 cm 7,5 kgLED 10,5 kg 240v 2640 2700 +93 50 000 CE (230v)40w3 m

SPECIFICATIONS

X  M O D E L

MATERIALS & FINISHES

WEIGHT*SIZE LED PACKAGE
WEIGHT*

SUSPEN-
SIOwN

CERTIFICA-
TIONS

VOLT WATT LUMENS COLOR
 T°

CRI LIFE 
HOURS

*Approximate values 
*Special sizes on request

28 cm

Up to 3meters

DIMMER COMPATIBILITY

LEAD TIME

Touch dimmer (standard)
Available for DALI or 1-10v or Casambi or Push-dim

Approx. 8 weeks

POLISHED 
COPPER

POLISHED 
COPPER

BRUSHED 
COPPER

BRUSHED 
COPPER

BROWNED
COPPER

BROWNED
COPPER

OXIDISED
COPPER

OXIDISED
COPPER

STAINLESS 
STEEL

STAINLESS 
STEEL

POLISHED
BRASS

POLISHED
BRASS

BRUSHED
BRASS

BRUSHED
BRASS

BROWNED
BRASS

BROWNED
BRASS
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G  M O D E L

BLACK
ALUMINIUM

CE (230v)

CE (230v)

CE (230v)

50 000

50 000

50 000

+93

+93

+93

2700

2700

2700

8 m 

8 m 

8 m 

WEIGHT*SIZE* LED PACKAGE
WEIGHT*

SUSPEN-
SION

*Approximate values 
* Special sizes on request

CERTIFICATIONSVOLT WATT LUMENS COLOR
 T°

CRI LIFE 
HOURS

150 cm

100cm

2,8 kg

2 kg

LED

LED

6 kg

4,5 kg

240v

240v

2130

2130

30w

30w

200 cm 3,5 kgLED 7 kg 240v 284040w

MATERIALS & FINISHES

SPECIFICATIONS

DIMENSIONS

Driver box: 340x36,5x31

+

200 cm

150 cm

100 cm

3 cm

DIMMER COMPATIBILITY LEAD TIME
Available for DALI or 1-10v 
or Casambi or Push-dim

Approx. 8 weeks

D O N YA

NOIR 
BRUSHED

GOLD
BRUSHED

SILVER
BRUSHED

MATERIALS & FINISHES

Ø15x25,5 
cm

2,5 kgGU10 3 kg 100V
240v

Black cord
2m

WEIGHTSIZE LIGHT PACKAGE
WEIGHT*

CORD VOLT

SPECIFICATIONS

GU10 socket max. 6 Watt (bulb not included)

Ø150

PENDANTPENDANT SPOT WALL / TABLE

33
0
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DIMENSIONS

300

1200

62

62

WALL

950

WALL

2500
300

WALL

WALL

65
WALL

62

900

400

65

65

300

2000

62

3001200

950

1400

1500

1000

300

62

62

65

62

300

62

300

3000

300

300

300

WALL

65

500

62

62

62

62

65

150 150200

D I VA R

100 cm

50 cm

2,2 kg

1,5 kg

LED

LED

3,1 kg

2 kg

240v

240v

2050

920

2700

2700

+93

+93

50 000

50 000

50 000

50 000

50 000

50 000

+93

+93

+93

+93

2700

2700

2700

2700

27w

12w  2 m 

  2 m 

  2 m 

  2 m 

  2 m 

  2 m 

WEIGHT*SIZE LED PACKAGE
WEIGHT*

CORD

*Approximate values 
*Special sizes on request

CERTIFICATIONSVOLT WATT LUMENS COLOR
 T°

CRI LIFE 
HOURS

150 cm 3,3 kgLED 4,4 kg 240v 205027w

200 cm 4,2 kgLED 5,7 kg 240v 276037w

250 cm 5,2 kgLED 7,1 kg 240v 347047w

300 cm 6,2 kgLED 8,6 kg 240v 419057w

MATERIALS & FINISHES

SPECIFICATIONS

+
Power supply

EURO / UK

CE (230v)
Driver UL listed

CE (230v)
Driver UL listed

CE (230v)
Driver UL listed

CE (230v)
Driver UL listed

CE (230v)
Driver UL listed

CE (230v)
Driver UL listed

DIMMER COMPATIBILITY LEAD TIME
Touch dimmer (standard)
Available for DALI or 1-10v or Casamb or Push-dim

Approx. 8  weeks

CARRARA 
MARBLE*

POLISHED 
COPPER

BRUSHED 
COPPER

BROWNED
COPPER

OXIDISED
COPPER

RUSTED
STEEL

STAINLESS 
STEEL

BLUED
STEEL

POLISHED
BRASS

BRUSHED
BRASS

BROWNED
BRASS

OAK* BLACK STAIN
OAK*
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T  M O D E L

MATERIALS & FINISHES

50x20x30
 cm

3 kgLED 4,5 kg 240v 1185 2700 +93 50 000 CE (230v)
Driver UL listed

12wBlack cord
2m

WEIGHT*SIZE LED PACKAGE
WEIGHT*

CORD CERTIFICATIONSVOLT WATT LUMENS COLOR
 T°

CRI LIFE 
HOURS

SPECIFICATIONS

*Approximate values 

+
Power supply
EURO / UK / US

DIMMER COMPATIBILITY

LEAD TIME

Touch dimmer (standard)

Approx. 8 weeks

POLISHED
BRASS

BRUSHED
BRASS

BROWNED
BRASS

Black cord
2m

F  M O D E L

MATERIALS & FINISHES

One size 10 kgLED 13,5 kg 240v 2050 2700 +93 50 000 CE (230v)
Driver UL listed

30w

WEIGHT*SIZE LED PACKAGE
WEIGHT*

CORD CERTIFICATIONSVOLT WATT LUMENS COLOR
 T°

CRI LIFE 
HOURS

SPECIFICATIONS

+
Power supply

EURO / UK / US

223 369

16
42

*Approximate values 

DIMMER COMPATIBILITY LEAD TIME
Touch dimmer (standard) Approx. 8 weeks

CARRARA 
MARBLE*

POLISHED 
COPPER

BRUSHED 
COPPER

BROWNED
COPPER

OXIDISED
COPPER

RUSTED
STEEL

STAINLESS 
STEEL

BLUED
STEEL

POLISHED
BRASS

BRUSHED
BRASS

BROWNED
BRASS

OAK* BLACK STAIN
OAK*
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M AT E R I A L S , 
M A I N T E N A N C E  &  C A R E

CARE AND MAINTENANCE
To maintain the finished quality of your ANOUR product, please follow the cleaning procedures 
provided below. The instructions for the care and maintenance are provided to you as a service. 
No warranty is implied since results may vary. 

Before cleaning, the light must be turned off and unplugged from mains supply. While cleaning, 
please be extremely careful.

MAINTENANCE AND CARE OF POLISHED SURFACE
The product should only be treated with a polishing cream made for the specific material. We 
recommend ©BRASSO

MAINTENANCE AND CARE OF BROWNED SURFACE & BLUED STEEL
The product should only be cleaned with a dry soft cloth. Only if required, a thin coat of acid 
free natural oil can be applied on the surface and wiped afterwards with a clean soft cloth. 

MAINTENANCE AND CARE OF BRUSHED SURFACE
For regular cleaning, the product should only be cleaned with a dry soft cloth. 

To remove small scratches and scuff marks, you can firmly rub the surface (in the same direction 
of the brushed finish) with the rough green side of a sponge. You can also apply a polishing 
cream ©BRASSO and then wipe it off with a dry soft cloth. 

MAINTENANCE AND CARE OF RUSTED AND OXIDISED SURFACE
For regular cleaning, please use a feather duster.

MAINTENANCE AND CARE OF MARBLE
Dust frequently with a clean, soft cloth. Wash periodically with a cloth dampened with warm 
water, and if necessary, a small amount of mild dishwashing liquid. Use a second damp cloth 
to remove the soap.

Please be careful with liquids around the touch dimmer and cable insulation areas. 
For more information, consult the FAQ on anour.dk or contact us at contact@anour.dk 
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P O L I S H E D  C O P P E R

P O L I S H E D  B R A S S

B R U S H E D  B R A S S

B R O W N E D  B R A S S

B R U S H E D  C O P P E R

B R O W N E D  C O P P E R

O X I D I S E D  C O P P E R

G O L D  S TA I N L E S S  S T E E L

B L U E D  S T E E L

R U S T E D  S T E E L

S TA I N L E S S  S T E E L

N O I R  S TA I N L E S S  S T E E L

O A K

B L A C K  O A K

C A R R A R A  M A R B L E

PAT I N AT I O N

PAT I N AT I O N

PAT I N AT I O N

PAT I N AT I O N
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contact@anour.dk
+ 45 33 60 70 70

www.anour.dk

Copenhagen, 2021

ANOUR


